Bnlfstat  Tournament Results: Georgetown College Women's Inv

Geor getown College Women's I nv
St Augustine FL
Tournament Dates: 02/18 - 02/19, 2019

Par: 72 72
Yardage: 5944 5944 Both

PGA World Village

1 Keiser University

2 USC Beaufort 316 324

3 Southeastern Univ. 319 331

4 Taylor University 342 _

5 Thomas University 346 335

6 Campbellsville U. 356 341

7 Webber International 355 343

8 Truett McConnell 354 347

9 Georgetown College 367 361

-——
1 Samantha Fuller Keiser

2 AnaUribe SoEastrnU 79
T 3 Nicole Jung Taylor U 77
T 3 SerraEvrenqil Keiser 78
5 Blanca Porta USCB 76
T 6 MichelaTjan Keiser 75
T 6 Vanessa Schloo USCB 81
8 Natalia Campbell Keiser 79
9 Maddie Thomas Taylor U 83
T 10 Baylee Salyers GeorgtwnCo 79
T 10 Beata Suurwee Keiser 80
T 10 Krystal Sung uSCB 82
13 Hannah Revell Webber Int 82
T 14 Deliah Prescha USCB 77
T 14 Faith Reddick True McCon 82
T 14 Genevieve Courtney Thomas U. 83
T 17 Deeya Aggarwal Keiser 80

75
74
79
82
76
82
79
84
83
81
82
88
83
82
86
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640
650
653
681
697
698
701
728

145
151
152
152
155
157
157
161
162
163
163
163
164
165
165
165
166

+64
+74
+77
+105
+121
+122
+125
+152

+1

+7

+8

+8
+11
+13
+13
+17
+18
+19
+19
+19
+20
+21
+21
+21
+22


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W483web/W483index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W483web/W483index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W483web/W483index.htm?p=M
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W483web/W483index.htm?p=O
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W483web/W483index.htm?p=L
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W483web/W483index.htm?p=G
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W483web/W483index.htm?p=J
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T17
T17
T20
T20
T 22
T 22
24
T25
T25
T25
T28
T28
T28
31
T 32
T 32
T 32
T 32
36
37
38
39
40
41

GRED

DNF

Lindsey Gonzalez
Shelby Hart

Mary Catheri Borders

Taylor French
Kylie Withrow
Valentina Espinosa
Dorminy Johnson
Annie Stimmel
Ashlynn Joyner
Molly Minasi
AngelaRivera
Laura Alexander
Michaela Jarman
Hannah Wall
Brooke Wetzel
Devany Cope
Lucia Rodriguez
Teagan Lovingood
Paige Ferguson
Kiley Blackburn
Jordan Frodge
LauraMican
Lindsey Ritchey
Courtney Withrow
Ava Rokosz
Natalie Thomas
Emily Francis
Mary Varga
Elizabeth Jackson

SoEastrnU
Webber Int
GeorgtwnCo
Taylor U
Camp
SoEastrnU
Thomas U.
Taylor U
SoEastrnU
USCB
Thomas U.
Thomas U.
Camp

True McCon
SoEastrnU
Camp
Webber Int
True McCon
Camp

True McCon
GeorgtwnCo
Thomas U.
Webber Int
Camp

True McCon
GeorgtwnCo
GeorgtwnCo
Webber Int
Taylor U

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

83
81
90
88
81
87
92
80
82
86
90
86
85
93
88
92
93
97
94
97
90
98
94
95
110
111
121

83
86
77
80
87
83
80
92
90
87
83
87
90
85
90
86
85
84
89
89
97
92
97
99
102
105
123
88

166
167
167
168
168
170
172
172
172
173
173
173
175
178
178
178
178
181
183
186
187
190
191
194
212
216
244

+22
+23
+23
+24
+24
+26
+28
+28
+28
+29
+29
+29
+31
+34
+34
+34
+34
+37
+39
+42
+43
+46
+47
+50
+68
+72
+100

TEAM STATISTICS:
Average Score: 339.89 333.78 336.83
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Tota

TEAM STATISTICS:

Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 9 9 18
Average Score: 86.84 86.17 86.51
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 1 1 2
Rounds Above Par: 44 45 89
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